Legajo
19511
80442
22425
92199
84475
89396
24993
20449
55747
43869
90736
39863
93177
83079
81128
26347
34998
65876
19667
86163
90087
72190
32430
91201
69155
55744
67239
26342

4395
65663
61833
46716
83253
82761
39870
80313
82198
65722
49661
54913
86495
34999
40927
22609
20824
68815
90738
55594
92644
92088
28198
49664

docentes naciona

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
ABBATE, EDUARDO JOSE
ACERBI, GASTON ADRIAN
ACOSTA, ANDREA FABIANA
ACOSTA, SILVANA MICAELA
ADELARDI, LUCAS MARIANO
AGRIMBAU, NICOLAS HERNAN
AGUERO, EDGARDO OSVALDO
AGUERO, MARCELO GUSTAVO
AGUERO, WALTER ADRIAN
AGUIRRE, GABRIEL FERNANDO
AIELLO, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA
ALEGRE, PEDRO WALTER
ALFONSO, ANDRES JUAN
ALLEGRINO, CLAUDIO JUAN
ALTAMIRANO, JUAN MANUEL
ALVARENGA, ELIDA NOEMI
ALVAREZ, ANDREA VIRGINIA
ALVAREZ, FLAVIA VALERIA
ALVAREZ, SERGIO JOSE
ANDO, MARIANO
ANDRADE, SERGIO EZEQUIEL
ANNESE, RODRIGO MARTIN
APHESTEGUY, JUAN CARLOS
AQUINO, GUILLERMO MIGUEL
ARCE, GUILLERMO GERMAN
ARCE, LETICIA NOEMI
ARCURI CAROU,VIRGINIA VERONICA
ARDENGHI, RUBEN DARIO
ARLAUSKAS, ELENA
ARLIA, LAURA ALEJANDRA
ARONE, MARIANO ALBERTO
ARRICOBENE, HORACIO MARCELO
ASTORGA, ALEXANDER JOEL
AVENDANO CABALEIRO, MELISA PAULA
AVERSA, SEBASTIAN PABLO
AVILA PATRICIA IRENE
AVILA, MARGARITA BEATRIZ TERESITA
BAEZ, HECTOR ARIEL
BALBUENA, MABEL LILIANA
BALDACCHINO, PABLO GASTON
BALE), JORGE FIDEL
BARBUTO, VICTOR LUIS
BARCELO, CLAUDIA ESTHER
BARONE, ROBERTO FABIAN
BARRA, DANIEL JOSE
BARRANOU, PABLO GASTON
BARRIENTOS, MARIA BELEN
BASARA, PEDRO ALEJANDRO
BASILI, AUGUSTO SEBASTIAN
BATALLAN, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA
BATTAGLIA, GERARDO ANGEL
BATTAGLIA, SILVIA MABEL

Pagina 1

DNI
11926480
33490174
20027781
38613554
31446744
32753833
16177564
18057498
22299003
25782616
37294135
18302163
32394361
13597130
26418784
12760450
17805131
28916299
17316139
26663076
35113457
27026927
17827921
38699856
33719634
31828182
17823953
18394623
5597014
31283787
26932489
24775682
35758137
31599532
25292602
13615486
35958479
25997978
17228026
25226342
14555351
21589152
17224150
13437148
12255424
25473133
36663811
24313363
31224461
17333927
14283164
22750496



Legajo
87658
72126
35631
30604
59462
59436
90909
84493
58999
40974
60297
38972
31596
88989
37246
87865
64335
27862
81873
69153
42732
20175
30832
91716
22017
56900
30390
24537
16949
93904
81738
82998
33859
20843
82258
39124
50399
33856
65985
65999
88603
72168
19803
39008
61979
41664
39868
38100
68821
74295
41841
35647

docentes naciona

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
BEHERENS, NADIA VANINA
BELFIORI, LORENA VERONICA
BELLONI, MARCELO CARLOS
BENDER, GUSTAVO ENRIQUE
BENEDICTTO, GERMAN PABLO
BENEDICTTO, GERMAN PABLO
BENVENUTO, JORGE FACUNDO
BERALDI, AGUSTINA MARIA
BERGAMO, JORGE ESTEBAN
BERTALOT, DARIO EDGARDO
BERTINI, DIEGO MARTIN
BIANCHETTO, HUGO DANIEL
BICCAI,CLAUDIO ERNESTO
BIDINOST, AGUSTIN
BISIO, CARLOS ALBERTO
BLANC PAULA VICTORIA
BLASCO, SEBASTIAN MATIAS
BLAZQUEZ, MONICA SUSANA
BOLANA, RUBEN ARIEL
BONANSINGA, ANDREA MAGALI
BONANSINGA, HORACIO DAMIAN
BONNEFON,JORGE MARIO
BORDON, IRMA ANALIA
BORUCKI, FEDERICO
BOSO, GABRIELA ELENA
BOSSIO, SALVADOR DANIEL
BOTTI, CECILIA
BOUTET, STELLA MARIS
BRESSAN, SILVIA MABEL
BRIZUELA, NELIDA ALBERTA
BRUCKLER, KARINA BEATRIZ
BRUNO, CARLA ESTEFANIA
BRUNOVSKY, VANESA
BUJAN, DANIEL ALBERTO
BUJAN, LEANDRO DANIEL
CABALLERO, DIEGO HERNAN
CABANA, FABIAN MARIO
CABONA, MARIA FABIANA
CABRERA CASTRO, MARCELO ALAN
CABRERA, CRISTIAN DAVID
CABRERA, FELIX RAMON
CABRERA, MARCELO ALEJANDRO
CABRERA, MARIO ERNESTO
CABRERA, RAMON
CABRERA, ROBERTO ALEJANDRO
CABRERA, SILVINA ROSA
CACCIAVILLANI, FERNANDO
CALZONI, JORGE FABIAN
CAMACHO, GERARDO FABIAN
CAMILLI, JUAN IGNACIO
CAMPOS MAURO RAFAEL
CANDEIAS, ANDREA SILVINA

Pagina 2

DNI
34402412
25664124
22213146
12600998
31640906
31640906
24847383
11650603
24414203
12676004
26372092
13916262
16207312
33988566
14020217
39113028
28864359
18181737
26239748
34020741
30401831
12182535
12576508
38149479
20025952
21856646
21856671
17721352
12596815
28354594
21749457
31653787
21433656
13078590
32475193
26392918
22147941
20225679
32024621
28282201
30962427
32260964
13437737
13979516
17706889
28130754
20456327
16506399
30269868
37376220
25564411
22644249



Legajo
91064
63732
88211
69151
87296
71955
75472
40928
65721
69101
39869
25392
93178
91065
80999
61980
61980
84490
44591
58453
75465
45093
21837
15072
78236
29728
78237
35962
35962
86176
85476
28829
33964
36312
90371
90372
92464
37305
63731
42190
86180
33318
45094
78494
81742
19512
32824
93496
71956
33776
67236
93379

docentes naciona

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
CANTERO CANETE, FEDERICO JULIAN
CANETE, FERNANDA GISELLE
CARBAJAL, JORGELINA DANIELA
CARDELLA, LAURA ELIZABETH
CARREIRA, JOEL ALEJANDRO
CARRIZO, JAVIER FERNANDO
CASAGRANDE, SERGIO MARCELO
CASSINOTTI, ALEJANDRO
CASSINOTTI, GUILLERMO
CATORAZ, ADRIAN HORACIO
CAVALLERO, CLAUDIO DARIO
CAVALLIN, ALFREDO RAUL
CELENTANO GABRIEL ANIBAL
CHAILE, ADRIANA MARIA SOLEDAD
CHAMORRO, CESAR
CIAMPONE, GUILLERMO
CIAMPONE, GUILLERMO
CIGALA, RAMIRO
CLANCIG, ANDRES JUAN
CLEMENTE, MARCELO ADRIAN
COLLAZO, PATRICIO LUIS
COLOMA, NATALIA
COLOMBI, ALBERTO OSVALDO
COLOMBO, LUIS ALBERTO
COLOMBO, SILVIO
COMOLI, GUSTAVO EDUARDO
CONFORTI OLIVITO, LEANDRO
COPPO, GABRIELA
COPPO, GABRIELA FABIANA
CORBALAN, DAMIAN RUBEN
CORDOBA, HORACIO EZEQUIEL
CORES, WALTER RICARDO
CORIA, ALBERTO MARCOS
CORONEL, GUSTAVO JAVIER
CORRAL, MARIA FLORENCIA
CORREA, MAURO ADRIAN
CORREA, MICAELA VICTORIA
CORRIPIO, JORGE ALBERTO
COSSO, CAMILA INES
COSSO, LETICIA RAQUEL
CURTALE, FEDERICO NICOLAS
D'INDIO, MARIO
D ANDREA, LEONARDO JAVIER
DALLOCCHIO, ESTEFANIA
DASSO, ROXANA VIVIAN
DATTILO, EUGENIO FRANCISCO
DAYUP, GUSTAVO OSCAR
DE AZEVEDO LAROTONDA, ARIEL GASTON
DE CELIS, JORGE PABLO
DE PAOLI, JOSE MARIA
DEBANDI, MARIA VALERIA
DELGADO CASTINEIRA, FEDERICO

Pagina 3

DNI
39275955
31652360
39467919
27087683
40929851
21737457
23292183
21885100
21885099
26023233
16139041
13356267
17795414
27188701
18887496
21589152
20364302
36396511
12573175
23213225
24378055
23873343
13960963
11361599
23805918
18163413
26359085
16559597
16559597
32461238
35969914
16263264
17303720
21668548
36485072
35803208
41235294
16114993
32378687
29292374
34260827
16087579
29523829
33506504
16961628
13336341
20849661
34930248
17682731
11117274
23329736
95257684



Legajo
46053
42303
92089
31300
80677
82205
93179
24681
75464
72554
44529
58459
72155
87660
88536
52746
89628
50403
86165
88987
71964
80315
30802
86174
65667
80316
87661
31042
84494
21210
50405
50405
76088
72195
55217
55004
24770
80445
90327
49835
58455
85403
37609
63456
94136
83235
18249
80329
36313
28745
63373
20813

docentes naciona

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
DEMELCHORI, SANDRA ADRIANA
DEVESCOVI, MARIA PIA
DI IORIO, GERARDO DANIEL
DI NARDO, AURELIO PABLO
DIAS, ADRIAN EDUARDO
DIEPOLD, RUBEN
DO CAMPO PABLO MARCELO
DOLCIOTTI, RUBEN GUILLERMO

DOMINGUEZ NAVONE, GABRIELA CRISTINA

DOROSCHUK, GISELLE DENISE MARIA
DOS REIS, PATRICIO MARTIN
DREISCH, PEDRO GABRIEL
DUARTE, ANTONIO FRANCISCO
DUARTE, MARTIN

DUPERO, DIEGO EMMANUEL
ENDELLI, JORGE RODOLFO
ENRIQUEZ, MARTIN HERNAN
ERREA, MARIA INES

ESAINS, MARIANO

ESPOSITO, FERNANDO
ESQUIVEL ANGULO, JOSE DAMIAN
ESTEVEZ, EDUARDO RAMON
ESTEVEZ, MARCELO

FEO, DARIO

FERNANDEZ, CARLOS MARTIN
FERNANDEZ, DAVID DIEGO BARTOLOME
FERNANDEZ, GABRIELA ARACELI
FERNANDEZ, RUBEN HECTOR
FERNANDEZ, SOL NAHIR
FERRANDO, KARINA CECILIA
FERREIRO, DIEGO HORACIO
FERREIRO, DIEGO HORACIO
FIAMBERTI, FERNANDO DANIEL
FILBA, DANIEL ERNESTO
FILIPIC, RICARDO ALBERTO
FILIPUZZI, WALTER LUIS

FIRME, ALBERTO GUSTAVO
FIRPO, FLORENCIA

FITTIPALDI, LUCAS

FLAMINI, LAURA INES

FLEXAS, MARIA VICTORIA
FLORES, AGUSTIN JULIAN
FLORES, LUIS HECTOR

FLORES, MICAELA FERNANDA
FLORES, MILENA SOFIA
FLORIDO, JULIAN EZEQUIEL
FLORIO, ALBERTO DANIEL
FOLINO, JOSE ANTONIO
FOLINO, PATRICIA NORA
FONTE, RUBEN RICARDO
FORCADA RUIZ, MARIA BELEN
FORCADA RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
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DNI
17535493
16613241
33346612
11368365
29174078
18299896
20059463
12361718
31652407
37667106
29174038
22022196
30282244
39433832
33192321
18204787
36630403
17030787
36989290
31752772
26920012
16453698
16900196
20215256
24978019
23008572
32332119
13739922
38842216
20281365
33112849
25675963
20493581
26000897
12708989
14874160
13697851
33545520
39664152
14283256
24583956
38890841
17525001
34493568
42625970
39489254
12270521
18235517
14578289
13855105
32640754
12231740



Legajo
82207
26320
34254
59735
81662
84476
32865
92021
38761
84477
38571
86166
75934
93180
92090
34654
37251
34373
82208
15386
55745
35217
84488
73561
58703
13943
72148
31594
59734
19887
91112
67953
67953
87663
93181
92465
46051
22507
18627
71704
46235
83992
27580
39865
41090
72537
53084
62841
92092
37244
89280
69688

docentes naciona

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
FORNO, JORGE EDUARDO
FRANCONIERI, JOSE ARMANDO
FRANKEL, GABRIELA VALENTINA
FREDES, MARIA ROSA
FRESCO, PABLO ABEL
FRETES, NIDIA NILDA ESTEFANIA
FRETES, OSVALDO VICTOR
FRIDMAN, ANDREA NATALIA
FUCCENECCO, JOSE ESTEBAN
FULCHERI, LEONEL
GAGLIOLO, GISELA MARIANA
GALAFASSI, CARLOS FEDERICO
GALLEGO,JOSE HUMBERTO
GALLO, RUBEN ALBERTO
GANZA PEREZ, ALVAR
GARAVENTA, LUIS ALBERTO
GARCIA, ADRIANA BEATRIZ
GARCIA, FERNANDO AURELIO
GARCIA, MARIANA SOLEDAD
GARCIA, OSCAR ROBERTO
GARCIA, SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO
GARIJO, ARIEL MARTIN
GARMAS, EZEQUIEL
GAUNA, GISELLA VANINA
GIANGIOBBE, ALEJANDRO CESAR
GILES, SILVIA ELENA
GIMENEZ, LEONARDO DARIO
GIMENEZ, LUCAS GABRIEL
GIORDANO, ANA BELEN
GIOSEFFI, ALEJANDRO GUSTAVO
GODOQY, CAROL VANESA
GODOQY, EDUARDO ROBERTO
GODOQY, EDUARDO ROBERTO
GOMEZ CAAMANO, AXEL LUCAS

GOMEZ PARADIUK, CARLA ALEJANDRA

GOMEZ, AGUSTIN URIEL
GOMEZ, CESAR ALBERTO
GOMEZ, DANIEL

GOMEZ, JORGE ANTONIO
GOMEZ, JOSE ALBINO

GONZALEZ ORIA, FEDERICO PABLO
GONZALEZ PRIETO, SABRINA MARIELA

GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO CARLOS
GONZALEZ, CESAR IGNACIO
GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO JAVIER
GONZALEZ, RUBEN NESTOR
GONZALEZ, SILVIA BEATRIZ
GONZALEZ, VERONICA

GRAFF, DANIEL RODOLFO
GROH, KARINA MARIA
GURRERA, WALTER RUBEN

Pagina 5

DNI
16138899
13264542
17788604
14000202
18024377
34401686
11368594
24434142
11650603
37354981
22990942
31710764
14242147
34529036
16263092
16767931
12917247
16247566
31917485
14456019
25306660
21439443
29866839
26068368
17399346
12302473
28778595
17391991
32190400
11176351
30491924
17653200
21856671
36807359
39160044
44256102
29600698
13800674
13436637
22988238
22158613
27544841
16488378
20457071
18758893
16542657
13359845
22742949
17485852
22347896
27421843
17682918



Legajo
34361
50423
78251
92195
66068
39410
24687
38099
93407
80447
35638
65735
80317
17054
89277
65983
58456
64172
65668
85738
69162
64409
87664
23576
18686
90090
82937
86167
27904
28019
36952
65725
93182
84226
81792
71961
71961
84495
65723
87655
80318
84486
28734
90743
92466
90739
45722
41666
42733
80319
93905
52809

docentes naciona

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
GUTIERREZ, SEBASTIAN GASTON
HANNEMANN, RICARDO EUGENIO
HARDOY, DAVID HUMBERTO
HAWRYLISZYN, AYELEN
HAWRYLISZYN, EDUARDO
HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN EDUARDO
HERNANDEZ, KARINA ELIZABET
HERNANDEZ, NANCY ELENA
HERRERA, SOFIA MILAGROS
HOMOLICSAN, VICTORIA SOFIA
HONCZARYK, MARCELO DANIEL
IAVORSKI LOSADA, IVANA
IBARRA GUEVARA, JULIA
ICHAS,JUAN FRANCISCO
IDOETA, FEDERICO ANDRES
INVERNIZZI, ROBERTO
JAKIMAVICIUS, FERNANDO
JAKIMCZYK, JORGE HUGO
JARDON,JORGE EMILIO
JEREMIAS, NICOLAS DANIEL
JOVER, ANALIA LAURA
JUAN, NEHUEN LIHUE
JULIAN, ELIAS JOAQUIN
KANOBEL, MARIA CRISTINA
KAPELIST, ROBERTO HORACIO
KIRPACH, JAVIER FERNANDO
KLIMUNDA, MARCOS DANIEL
KOSIOREK, JUAN PABLO
KOZAK, ANA MARIA
KRESKO, MONICA ROSAN
KROTKI, RICARDO ANTONIO
KRUCZENSKI GAINZA, SERGIO GONZALO
KUTSCHKA, FERNANDO DANIEL
LA MARCA, MARIA CRISTINA
LAGOS, NOEMI ELSA
LAHORCA, RAMIRO
LAHORCA, RAMIRO
LAMARMORA, ANDREA ROSARIO
LAMAS, FABIO ADRIAN
LANCHA, ANGELINA MARIA
LATA, LEANDRO EMILIANO
LATTENERO, LEONARDO
LAZARTE, MARIANA
LAZO, TATIANA DENISA
LEFOSSE, MELANI NATALIA
LEGUIZAMON, FABRICIO EZEQUIEL
LENZ, CESAR ANDRES
LENZ, PATRICIA INES
LEO, MARCELO
LETA, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
LICHTENBERG. ALEJANDRA VICTORIA
LIPORACE, ANTONIO

Pagina 6

DNI
25361997
22606523
34258761
35941628
17681010
26819789
21485383
25824600
40423028
37597158
20639109
30494297
27924902
11721190
34260233
21788598
25028768
20574799
11890993
36699787
30912393
32610519
36728390
16090375
16533774
28530446
36643794
30040209
20407462
17617185
22810771
22269363
26416550
14456861
13007492
29187923
29187923
35164116
22947907
36895552
29248973
31920871
21700060
34548184
40346288
37610868
32144113
31061757
23505426
31032743
33863228
29461209



Legajo
80321
80321
54127
89380
66071
27276
49665
22508
72191
38763
43613
62357
35138
89378
72154
42275
67400
40029
94070
68820
62333
35536
49837
58460
82210
78241
91066
71959
58617
69147
72060
23109
93408
65995
91720
72194
33780
82211
43612
92689
66070
67215
69102
84227
26348
29733
90091
27369
23438
55005
32542
71963

docentes naciona

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
LLUBAROFF, ROMINA
LLUBAROFF, ROMINA
LOPETEGUI, OSCAR
LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS
LOPEZ, MARCELO FELIX
LOPEZ, MARISA OLGA
LOPEZ, NORA ELISA
LOPEZ,ALFREDO OMAR
LOPREIATO, SERGIO DANIEL
LORENZO, GERARDO BERNARDO
LORENZO, PABLO CHRISTIAN
LOUZAN, JORGE JOSE
LUDUENA, ANGELA MARIA
LUNA, JAVIER ORLANDO
LUNGARETTI, ROBERTO MARTIN
LUPO, RODOLFO
MACCHI, NOELIA
MACHALEC, JORGE G.

MACIEL ESPINOZA, JUAN FERNANDO
MACIEL, JUAN SANTIAGO
MAGNAGO, FABIAN ANDRES
MALEC,DANIEL ROLANDO
MALTESE, ANDREA VERONICA
MAMMINO, MARCELO MARCOS
MANDRINI, FIORELLA LAURA
MANGICAVALLI, VIVIANA
MANNINI, BARBARA ZOE
MANTOVANI, IVAN MATI
MARESO, JUAN MANUEL
MARIN, ARIEL ZACARIAS
MARKI, NICOLAS

MARTE, JORGE ALBERTO
MARTE, VALENTIN ARIEL
MARTIN, LUCAS EZEQUIEL
MARTINEZ SAYE, NATALIA BELEN
MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ, DANIEL

MARTINEZ, FEDERICO NICOLAS
MARTINEZ, GONZALO JAVIER
MARTINEZ, JAZMIN VICTORIA
MARTINEZ, OSCAR PABLO
MARTINEZ, RICARDO GUSTAVO
MARTINEZ, SERGIO ARIEL

MARZANO VELAZQUEZ, MARTIN SEBASTIAN

MASIERO, DIANA

MASSA, GABRIEL ERNESTO
MASSOTTO, FABIAN
MATALLANA, MARIO ALBERTO
MATRICALI, JORGE ALBERTO
MAZZEO, JUAN PABLO
MELITON, LAURA BEATRIZ
MELLONI, EDUARDO CARLOS
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DNI
24665765
24665765
23722180
24909713
13965198
13316902
11877486
13855692
22250993
13477659
23372967
12232742
17693548
37478336
21803464
16680681
34470117
22290042
42543383
18808496
31911924
16209043
25106496
20862309
36949718
21675362
28803131
22682064
27113534
34147368
31032946
16826597
43583525
29191828
31762945
29258716
17347007
34781460
23815434
43904183
14456693
20365058
22276173
38678741
16961275
22410335
28263953
23973611
14095704
29812793
14277998
25306964



Legajo
45834
68002
44530
49662
72192
92197
81768
55216
93183
54939
17418
93184
82212
58461
55453
76983
22018
22818
82763
36911
80448
87667
33861
36404
93920
55752
93409
20062
21076
80323
21374
24476
78256
57927
28022
24705
90092
93186
42276
41890
72061
83950
65989
33862
39004
35639
84496
93268
58454
88993
92093
58616

docentes naciona

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

MELO, LEONARDO EZEQU
MENDEZ, CAROLINA ELISEA
MENDEZ, LAURA INES
MENDOZA, ALICIA RAMONA
MENDOZA, MAURO DANIEL
MENIGUELLI, VIRGINIA BELEN
METETIERO, CARLOS ALBERTO
MIEITES, FERNANDO
MIGLIACCIO, DANIEL ANGEL
MIGUEZ, JOSE ALBERTO
MIHOC,ANTONIO SIMON

MINNUCCI ESPERON, MAURO DAMIAN

MINO, LELIA ALEJANDRA
MINO, LUIS ERNESTO
MIRANDA, DOROTEO VITAL
MITEFF, PABLO EZEQUIEL
MITETIERO, DELIA ROSA
MITETIERO, JULIO ALBERTO
MOLINA, ADRIANA PAOLA
MOLINA, LAURA MABEL
MOLINA, NICOLAS LIONEL
MOLINARI, FERNANDO AGUSTIN
MOLLO, MARCELA ALEJANDRA
MON, FLAVIA GABRIELA
MONJE, DANIEL OMAR
MONTIEL, SANTIAGO BLAS
MORALES, ALDANA MARIA SOL
MORELLI,JUAN JOSE

MORENO VERA,RICARDO
MORENO, JAVIER FRANCISCO
MORETTI, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
MUINO, JORGE EDUARDO
MUINO, RAMIRO JAVIER
MUNOZ, ANDRES LEANDRO
MUNOZ, JOSE ERMINDO
MUNOZ, MARIO DANIEL
MUZYKA, HERNAN DAVID
MYSZKOWSKI, AGOSTINA
NACLERIO, ERNESTO ED
NAPOLI, MARTIN EDUARDO
NAPOLITANO, LUIS

NATARIO, MALENA LUZ
NIEDBALSKI, LEANDRO
NIEKRASZEWICZ, LEONARDO
NIETO, MARIA CARMEN
NOVIELLO, WALTER EDU
NOVO, LEANDRO JAVIER
OJEDA, LAURA BEATRIZ
OLIVERA, OSCAR ARIEL
OLIVERI, DIEGO

OPICHANY], FEDERICO MAXIMILIANO

OPPEL, EDUARDO
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DNI
26116493
31239318
92751077
21945429
27497525
38634895
20249136
12096164
24663791
17833412
12840715
32190358
17535122
17931110
11426065
28058914
17556320
17556348
30976631
26127225
39427412
35854626
16677263
23887445
39924370
14028306
32692048
10460863
12573257
34339436
13717181
11890545
28229493
27287803
18345764
17821555
33000411
39160044
27494918
28924962
24756035
40640885
25106031
22756548
10839900
21923521
34475895
32423340
29128386
26497234
33519211
13678130



Legajo
79784
72170
92094
37519
82214
89379
40583
54705
63730
86175
82765
82215
20448
72919
80324
37247
42632
45720
75462
78250
30947
35121
25574
61989
31040
90093
90094
26334
21203
42485
71491
21895
84480
65877
72167
67855

20173
65666
40929
92342
92342
72058
30800
21074
71705
28828
45558
22364
22510
91721
82217

docentes naciona

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
ORELLANO, CARLA MARIA
ORELLANO, ELEONORA VIVIANA
ORTEGA, EZEQUIEL
ORTEGA, NESTOR JOSE
OSORIO, SEBASTIAN DARIO
0SSO0, JUAN CARLOS
PAEZ, OLGA HAYDEE
PAEZ, SONIA DEL ROSARIO
PAGLIERO, JUAN MANUEL
PALAZZO, EDGARDO
PALUMBO, DEMIAN
PANE FERNANDO
PAOLILLO, RODOLFO
PARDAL, JUAN MANUEL
PARENTI, DIEGO FABIAN
PATERA, HORACIO DOMINGO
PATRONE, LUCIANO
PAZ, MONICA FATIMA
PECUCH, KARINA MARIEL
PELLEGRINI, JORGE
PELLETTIERI, DANIEL
PERALTA, HERNAN ANDRES
PERALTA, RICARDO JAVIER
PERALTA, SERGIO HORACIO
PEREYRA,JORGE ALEJANDRO
PEREZ DE GRACIA, DIEGO ALONSO
PEREZ YANTANI, MICAELA
PETRAS, JUAN CARLOS
PEYREGNE, MARCELO
PICCININNO, NESTOR ALBERTO
PICCIRILO, JUAN MARTIN
PINI,OSVALDO MARIO
PINTO, SEBASTIAN
PINTOS SANCHEZ, ROBERTO
PITA, RAMIRO EMILIANO
PITMAN, JUAN CARLOS
PIVOVAROV, ANTON
PLANOVSKY, PABLO MARIO
PODZUS, PATRICIA ELIZABETH
POLVOROSA NAVARRO, GONZALO
POMIRO, NAHUEL IVAN
POMIRO, NAHUEL IVAN
PORRAL, EDGARDO
POSELSKI, PABLO ALEJANDRO
PRATS, ENRIQUE JAVIER
PROCACCIO, HECTOR MARCELO
PUGLIESE, DANIEL DOMINGO
PULIAN, NESTOR EDUARDO
QUIROGA, MONICA LUJAN
RADEMAKERS, GUSTAVO G.
RAMIREZ BYRNE, MARCOS ALEJANDRO
RAMIREZ, DARIO FEDERICO
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DNI
30307777
25552924
34613237
11721548
31992863
17304004
17953705
11740803
31896557
26583619
31446744
35943454
12335991
24922165
32327885
14277086
24698046
27400327
22923013
34021326
20004306
26316789
21066566
16144140
11890889
25152174
37179116
16443280
11816019
17172729
28204921
12406269
31574822
92477446
32145963
17364214
19048956
12864522
18167317
20962694
36068824
36068824
27061949
16794828
14020213
16791896
12798521
17789728
20728930
12810310
37184478
28263953



Legajo
22424
42559
55743
83257
80449
42305
84482
68819
67609
21250
39006
72579
23841
92341
83999
37241

docentes naciona

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

RAMOS, MARIA ALBA
RAMOS, MARIA VICTORIA

RASCHELLA, DIEGO RONALDO
REBOREDO, ARIEL CAYETANO

RECIOY, SILVIA ANDREA
REMENAR, DANIEL

RENTA, DANIELA VERONICA
REY, ROBERTO ALEJANDRO

REYES, IVAN
REYES, MONICA

REYNOSO, NORMA BEATRIZ

RIAL, SERGIO EMILIO
RICOTTI, ELISA BEATRIZ
RIEDEL MATIAS DANIEL
RIERA, NAOMI JOHANNA
RIGHETTI, GABRIELA
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DNI
20599126
25282538
22430886
23288931
23375797
13534288
37294173
14774388
35111869
11129389
17392473
29271155
13808203
35805288
34117702
25332461



